
Landesmeisterschaft ZG3
Trügleben

14.05.2007

BDMP Schießstand Trügleben - Krahnberg

D.13 Zielfernrohrgewehr 3

1
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3
4

SLG Südthüringen
SLG Gera-Leumnitz 1
SLG Rhön/Werra
SLG Gera-Leumnitz 2

Marr, Erwin
Gerber, Jürgen
Voll, Gerhardt
Greßler, Reinhard

Kaufmann, Jan
Eckardt, Alexand
Jung, Hendrik
Polster, Klaus

Reukauf, Jürgen
Gerstenberger, W
Eichel, Kai
Steimann, Jörg

339
334
324
323

Mannschaftswertung

Zwischenergebnis
08:29


